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773 Natchez Cir, Mt
Pleasant, SC 29464,
USA

$700,000

Conveniently located, low-maintenance, lock-and-leave, end-unit townhome in a quiet
neighborhood! This 3-br/2.5-ba plus FROG, open-plan townhome with a 1-car garage in Lake
Hunter Commons offers easy living, walking distance to grocery stores, restaurants and
public facilities and just a short drive to hospitals, beaches and downtown Charleston. The
open-plan living and dining area boasts a […]

Alan Donald-liebisch

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Single Family
Attached

• Residential

• Active Contingent

• 1790 sq ft



Basics
MLS ID: 24008988 Date added: Added 1 month ago

Category: Residential Type: Single Family Attached

Status: Active Contingent Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Half baths: 1 half bath

Area, sq ft: 1790 sq ft Lot size, acres: 0.04 acres

Year built: 2000 Subdivision Name: Lake Hunter Commons

County Or Parish: Charleston MLS Area Major: 42 - Mt Pleasant S of IOP Connector

Building Details
Stories: 2 Parking Features: 1 Car Garage, Attached, Off Street,

Garage Door Opener

Entry Location: Ground Level Covered Spaces: 1

Construction Materials: Brick Veneer Garage Spaces: 1

Roof: Architectural, Asphalt

Amenities & Features
Water Source: Public Patio & Porch Features: Patio

Sewer: Public Sewer Exterior Features: Lawn Irrigation, Stoop

Door Features: Some Storm Door(s) Cooling Yes/ No: 1

Window Features: Some Storm
Wnd/Doors, Window Treatments -
Some

Cooling: Central Air

Attached Garage Yes/ No: 1 Interior Features: Ceiling - Cathedral/Vaulted, Ceiling
- Smooth, Walk-In Closet(s), Ceiling Fan(s), Eat-in
Kitchen, Frog Attached, Living/Dining Combo, Sun

Heating: Electric, Heat Pump Flooring: Ceramic Tile, Laminate

Fireplace Features: Living Room,
One

Fencing: Privacy, Fence - Wooden Enclosed



Hidden Info
List Office MLS Id: 7808


